
 

Marian College Kuttikkanam Autonomous

Provisional Rank List of Integrated MSc Programme in Basic Sciences -Physics - Aided
General Merit 2025

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 39676 GODWIN MATHEW 1 1010

2 39442 ADWAITHA 2 1008

3 39329 DEVAPRIYA VIJAYAN 3 990

4 39898 NANDHANA S 4 976

5 38882 SINDHOORA M V 5 975

6 39082 POORNENDHU S 6 971

7 SPORTS QUOTA

8 CULTURAL QUOTA

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 37526 BRIJIT MARIYA JOSEPH 7 965

2 39405 ANAND SURESH 8 960

3 39126 RICHARD BINU 9 959

4 39042 ANANTHALEKSHMI S 10 958

5 40086 JESNA MARIA SHINOJ 11 952

6 38572 SUJAL S KUMAR 12 949

7 36369 RINCY RAJU 13 946

8 39719 ANDREWS V ANIL 14 942

9 36532 ANSEL P STEPHEN 15 941

10 39689 THARA TOM 16 935

11 38697 DEVAJA C S 17 934

12 37118 ADONIS BIJU 18 925

13 37916 SACHU DAVIS 19 921

14 36638 ALEENA JAMES 20 916

15 39650 JOSLIN MARIA P V 21 916

16 38529 JEESA JOMON 22 914

17 39488 JOBIN JOSEPH 23 904

18 38279 JESWIN K JOSE 24 897

19 39686 STELIN THOMAS 25 895

20 39141 JOSBIN JOJO 26 892

21 38704 ALEENA BIJU 27 881

22 39757 AKSA JOBY ANIL 28 874

23 39606 O T THAHA MUHAMMED 29 873

24 38929 AKASH VIJO 30 872

25 37789 BESILIYA BENNY 31 869
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26 38912 ABY TOBIN 32 864

27 39053 MERIN ANTONY 33 858

28 39698 JUBIL JOHNS SURESH 34 854

29 38982 DON SAJAN 35 848

30 39857 ADVAITH D P 36 845

31 37418 AMEENA NISSAM 37 844

32 40027 SANITTA K SOJAN 38 841

33 38643 ALNA SIBY 39 818

34 37277 RAGISHA MOL R 40 815

35 39887 M MELBIN 41 814

36 39108 AADITYAN SURESH 42 780

37 36769 NEENU K RAJESH 43 776

38 39877 VASUDEV M S 44 759

39 39828 ANNMARIA JAMES 45 742

40 39346 TREESA MARIA JOHNY 46 735

41 39040 SANJO JACOB THOMAS 47 732

42 38447 NITHIKSHA L 48 723

43 39367 ANN FEBA BINU 49 718

44 39925 ARAVINND PRAKASH 50 708

45 37151 DEON ANTONY 51 703

46 39296 RINSIN K R 52 702

47 38777 POORNASREE PA 53 668

48 40084 PRINCE JOHN 54 661

49 39985 ANANDAN RAGHU 55 660

50 36976 M ASHIMA FIYONA 56 608

51 39916 AYANA MANOJ 57 572
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1 37526 BRIJIT MARIYA JOSEPH 1 965

 Waiting List

Sl No Appl No Name Rank Index Mark

1 39126 RICHARD BINU 2 959

2 37118 ADONIS BIJU 3 925

3 36638 ALEENA JAMES 4 916

4 39488 JOBIN JOSEPH 5 904

5 39141 JOSBIN JOJO 6 892

6 37789 BESILIYA BENNY 7 869

7 39698 JUBIL JOHNS SURESH 8 854

8 38982 DON SAJAN 9 848

9 38643 ALNA SIBY 10 818

10 39828 ANNMARIA JAMES 11 742

11 37151 DEON ANTONY 12 703
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1 38447 NITHIKSHA L 1 723

 Waiting List
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